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6,481,817 22.87 %21.22 %1,063,765 5,275,420877,519
2,616,245 23.99 %7.00 %383,531 2,110,037358,443

Passenger Traffic Totals 
Domestic

International

Total

Domestic Passengers 
Scheduled Carriers 
Commuter Carriers 
Charter Carriers

Total

International Passengers 
Tom Bradley Intl 
West Gates-MSC

1,225,490 34.74 %57.05 %203,670 909,522129,681Terminal 6
582,701 0.44 %30.47 %125,963 580,15896,549Terminal 7
507,724 24.38 %-5.04 %67,100 408,18970,662Terminal 2
556,082 63.28 %42.25 %108,224 340,56276,079All Other Terminals

11,970,059 24.38 %21.34 %1,952,253 9,623,8881,608,933Total

US Customs Arrivals by Terminal

5,155,621 21.25 %17.36 %813,512 4,252,056693,187Tom Bradley Intl
466,162 101.80 %110.10 %91,369 230,99743,488Terminal 7

0 0.00 %0.00 %0 00Miscellaneous
0 0.00 %0.00 %0 00Terminal 4
0 0.00 %0.00 %0 00Terminal 5
0 0.00 %0.00 %0 00All Other Terminals

5,621,783 25.40 %22.83 %904,881 4,483,053736,675Total

281,285
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FAA Aircraft Movement

1,272,162

10.87 %

5.47 %

-32.40 %

1,181

1.71 % -8.59 %
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Air Carrier
9,180
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260,733
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207,207


